Election
Advisory

Contact: Denise Dolan

For Release on Monday, October 17"

(563) 589-4499

The Dubuque County Elections office will conduct satellite early voting centers

around the county leading up to the election on Tuesday, November 8". County

Auditor Denise Dolan announced that voters can take the opportunity to vote at the

following locations:

Saturday, October 22"

Ballroom, Dubuque County Fairgrounds
14569 Old Highway Road, Dubuque

Monday, October 24™:

Wabhlert Atrium, Clarke University
1550 Clarke Drive, Dubuque

Tuesday, October 25™:

NICC, Peosta Campus
8342 NICC Drive, Peosta

Heritage Center, University of Dubuque
2255 Bennet Street, Dubuque

(continued)

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

10:00 am - 8:00 pm

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am - 4:00 pm



Wednesday, October 26™:

NICC, Downtown Campus
700 Main Street, Dubuque

Alumni Campus Center, Loras College
855 Loras Blvd, Dubuque

Thursday, October 27":

NICC, Downtown Campus
700 Main Street, Dubuque

Friday, October 28™:

Holy Cross City Hall
895 Main Street, Holy Cross

New Vienna City Hall
7271 Columbus Street, New Vienna

Saturday, October 29"

Dyersville Social Center
625 3" Avenue SE, Dyersville

Asbury City Hall
5290 Grand Meadow Dr., Asbury

Tuesday, November 1%

Main Entrance, Mercy Hospital
250 Mercy Drive, Dubuque

Wednesday, November 2"

Worthington City Hall
216 1°' Avenue W., Worthington

Saturday, November 5"

Asbury HyVee
2395 NW Arterial, Dubuque

-30 -

9:00 am - 1:30 pm

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

9:30 am - 1:30 pm

8:30 am - 11:30 am

1:00 pm - 3:30 pm

9:00 am - 12:00 noon

9:00 am - 2:00 pm

10:00 am - 2:00 pm

8:30 am - 12:00 noon

9:00 am - 3:00 pm



